
Matheo Toutou Velu 1/3/2024

Matheo Toutou Velu
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Topaz z Jasne hvezdy 7/9/2018

SKCH SKJCH MNCH SPARKY Sidabrine Tuopa
4/28/2013

LVJCH LTJCH BLRJCH EEJCH BALTJCH Tai
Bent Amazing Jack Sparrow LSVK CCD 0215/10

11/21/2009

DKCH DKKLCH SECH Twice as Nice Midnight
Special DK09421/2008 10/11/2007

Kranar Rose in Black 5/17/2008

PLISKA Sidabrine tuopa 5/19/2011

LVJCH BALTCH DKCH LVCH LTCH NUCH
NORDCH ESCH LTJCH SECH Krasotka Star First

Fortune 6/15/2010

Olegro Katrin Lady Good Luck 5/23/2008

ROMCH SKCH CZCCH MNCH SRBCH Yoko z
Jasne hvezdy 7/1/2011

MNCH Pegas z Jasne hvezdy 12/16/2007

LTCH PLCH Volcano Negro Sub-O-Divo PKR.IX-
45820 10/13/2004

CZCH SKCH CZJCH CZCCH Judith z Jasne
hvezdy 3/12/2005

MNCH Tina z Jasne hvezdy 5/22/2009

RUSCH RUSJCH MKCH Angel Look Viva El Rey
RKF 2051344 2/22/2007

MNCH Bai Long's Dragonfly 10/1/2006

Georgiana Toutou Velu 2/26/2017

SKCH CZJCH SLOCH SKJCH INTCH(FCI)
SRBCH Armani Labas Rytas 3/29/2012

FINCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) EECH
Wickhaven He Got It Honest PKR.IX-51828

2/1/2006

AMCH Woodlyn Last Comic Standing
TR28699801 8/25/2004

AMCH Wickhaven Black Feather Boa, DOM
10/29/2002

LTCH Tai Bent Agnus Dei Perla LSVK CCD
0217/10 11/21/2009

DKCH DKKLCH SECH Twice as Nice Midnight
Special DK09421/2008 10/11/2007

Kranar Rose in Black 5/17/2008

CZCH Caitlione Toutou Velu 12/23/2013

ROMCH MOLCH PLCH CYCH Crest'd Label
Back in Black 1/10/2011

DKCH DKKLCH SECH Twice as Nice Midnight
Special DK09421/2008 10/11/2007

Volshebnaja Loshadka Galaxy 5/1/2009

CZCH SKCH Best Of Stars Acro 3/17/2008

CZCH NLCH RKFCH RUSCH SKCH ESCH
SLOCH INTCH(FCI) Sampan Basta 12.09.2000 -

21.02.2015 RKF.1133081 9/12/2000

LTCH ROMCH RUSCH BIHCH CZCCH Juraja z
Haliparku CMKU/CIN/1846/05 7/19/2005
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